
CERALINE

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo-set B961706XX 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
3 Block cap A961157XX 1 Pcs.
4 Cover cap A861080XX 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M38x1.5 B961645NU 1 Set
6 Cartridge Ø28mm A861397NU 1 Pcs.
7 Flowstr.cache M21.5x1 A960191NU 1 Pcs.
7a+8 Neoperl M21.5x1-5 l/min B960889NU 1 Pcs.
8 Service key B960654NU 1 Pcs.
9 Rosette decorative B960712XX 1 Pcs.
10 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Set
11 Click waste E1482XX 1 Pcs.
12 Fl.hose G3/8/M8x1 /L500 B960221NU 1 Pcs.
13 Connector G3/8,Ø15 B960845NU 1 Set

12.2022

2

3

10

7

1 BC185XX

BC186XX

13

4

5

6

9

11

12

8
7a

For Instance:
B961706AA for chrome

For XX=Coverage-Designate:
AA=chrome,XG=silk black

Produced from:  Jan.2023

G3/8

G1/2

Ø15

max.30

115

68

13
9

40°

84

Ø35 +2
- 1

m
in

.3
50

80Ø42
Ø50

G3/8

max.30

135

76

14
7

40°

84

Ø35 +2
- 1

m
in

.3
50

100
Ø42
Ø50

G3/8

G1 1/4

35
-6

5

Ø63

G3/8

G1/2

Ø15



CERALINE

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo-set B961706XX 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
3 Block cap A961157XX 1 Pcs.
4 Cover cap A861080XX 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M38x1.5 B961645NU 1 Set
6 Cartridge Ø28mm A861397NU 1 Pcs.
7 Flowstr.cache M21.5x1 A960191NU 1 Pcs.
7a+8 Neoperl M21.5x1-5 l/min B960889NU 1 Pcs.
8 Service key B960654NU 1 Pcs.
9 Rosette decorative B960712XX 1 Pcs.
10 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Set
11 Click waste E1482XX 1 Pcs.
12 Fl.hose G3/8/M8x1 /L500 A962005NU 1 Pcs.
13 Connector G3/8,Ø15 B960845NU 1 Set

01.2021

2

3

10

7

1 BC185XX

BC186XX

13

4

5

6

9

11

12

8
7a

G3/8

G1/2

Ø15

max.30

115

68

13
9

40°

84

Ø35 +2
- 1

m
in

.3
50

80Ø42
Ø50

G3/8

max.30

135

76

14
7

40°

84

Ø35 +2
- 1

m
in

.3
50

100
Ø42
Ø50

G3/8

G3/8

G1/2

Ø15
G1 1/4

35
-6

5

Ø63

For Instance:
B961706AA for chrome

For XX=Coverage-Designate:
AA=chrome,XG=silk black

Produced from:  Jan.2021


